
     
 
 
 

 

 

 

PRIVATE TOUR OF CHINA 

 

ITINERARY AT A GLANCE 

 

Date Transfer/ Location Hotel 

Tue 15 Oct London Heathrow - Beijing 

 

On plane 

 

Wed 16 Oct Beijing 

 

China World Summit Wing, Shangri-La, Beijing 

 

Thu 17 Oct Beijing 

 

China World Summit Wing, Shangri-La, Beijing 

 

Fri 18 Oct Beijing 

 

China World Summit Wing, Shangri-La, Beijing 

 

Sat 19 Oct Beijing - Xi'An 

 

Hilton Xi'An, Xi'An 

 

Sun 20 Oct Xi'An 

 

Hilton Xi'An, Xi'An 

 

Mon 21 Oct Xi'An – Guilin - Longsheng 

 

Li'an Lodge, Longsheng 

 

Tue 22 Oct 

 

Longsheng Li'an Lodge, Longsheng 

 

Wed 23 Oct Longsheng - Guilin 

 

Shangri-La, Guilin 

 

Thu 24 Oct Guilin - Yangshuo 

 

Yangshuo Riverside Resort, Yangshuo 

 

Fri 25 Oct Yangshuo 

 

Yangshuo Riverside Resort, Yangshuo 

 

Sat 26 Oct Yangshuo – Guilin - Hangzhou 

 

Four Seasons, Hangzhou 

 

Sun 27 Oct Hangzhou 

 

Four Seasons, Hangzhou 

 

Mon 28 Oct Hangzhou - Shanghai 

 

The Peninsula, Shanghai 

 

Tue 29 Oct Shanghai 

 

The Peninsula, Shanghai 

 

Wed 30 Oct Shanghai 

 

The Peninsula, Shanghai 

 

Thu 31 Oct Shanghai – London Heathrow 

 

Back home 
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